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SCHEDULE 11-conti'n.ued 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Stationery and Equipment (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Stokes, Phillip J., Co. Ltd. 
Stone, Son and Co. Ltd. . . 

Thompson Performance (Thompson, Croydon Jerry and Kevin Roger, trading as) 
Toogood Bros., Ltd. 

U.I.L. Sales Ltd. 

Wairere Studios Ltd. 
Westland Fur and Skin Co. Ltd. 
Williams, Eric Everett 
Wyles, E. L., and Co. Ltd. 

Young, T. and W., Ltd. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/3/74 
24/3/74 
31/3/74 

31/1/74 
1/3/74 

31/3/74 

31/3/74 
25/3/74 

31/12/73 
30/9/73 

31/7/73 

.. 31/12/73 

1371 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Christchurch 
Newmarket 
Dunedin 

Otahuhu 
Havelock North 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Invercargill 
Napier 
Palmerston North 
Rotorua 
Timaru 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Ross 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Hawera 
Napier 

Glen Eden Ziegler, H. and C., Manufacturers (Ziegler, Harry Alain and Claire Marion, trading as) 

Dated at Wellington this 4th day of July 1974. J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1974/7 

PuRsuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as :.et out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Beatson, D. R., and Co. (Beatson, David Reynolds, trading as) 

Combined Enterprises Ltd. 

Furline Products (Baiteary, Kathleen, trading as) 

Gansen, James Arnold 

Morris, Allan D., Ltd. 

Ross, Glen 

Southland Lambswool Wholesalers Ltd. (including "Elizabethan", "Sheep Skin Suede 
Shop" and "Lambswool Shops") 

Williams, Eric Everett .. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/4/74 

1/5/74 

1/4/74 

1/3/74 

1/3/74 

1/4/74 

1/4/73 

1/1/74 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried On 

Palmerston North 

Auckland 

Christchurch 

Auckland 

Hamilton 

Motueka 

Dunedin 
Gore 

Auckland 

Place at 
Which 

Tax 
is Payable 

PN 

AK 

CH 

AK 

HN 

NN 

IN 
IN 

AK 


