4 JULY

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II—continued LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

	1	Name of Licensee							Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On		
Stationery and Equipment (Whole	sale) Ltd.	••	••		••	••			31/3/74	Christchurch		
Stokes, Phillip J., Co. Ltd.	••		••	••	••	••	••	••	24/3/74	Newmarket		
Stone, Son and Co. Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/3/74	Dunedin		
Thompson Performance (Thompson, Croydon Jerry and Kevin Roger, trading as)									31/1/74	Otahuhu		
Toogood Bros., Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/3/74	Havelock North		
U.I.L. Sales Ltd									31/3/74	Auckland Christchurch Dunedin Hamilton Invercargill Napier Palmerston North Rotorua Timaru Wellington		
Wairere Studios Ltd.	••	••				••			31/3/74	Auckland		
Westland Fur and Skin Co. Ltd.			••	••	••				25/3/74	Ross		
Williams, Eric Everett					••				31/12/73	Auckland		
Wyles, E. L., and Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••		30/9/73	Christchurch		
Young, T. and W., Ltd				••				••	31/7/73	Hawera Napier		
Ziegler, H. and C., Manufacturers	s (Ziegler,	Harry A	Alain and	Claire N	larion, t	rading a	s)	••	31/12/73	Glen Eden		
Dated at Wellington this 4th day of July 1974. J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Custo										omptroller of Customs.		

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1974/7

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

Beatson, D. R., and Co. (Beatso	Name of Lie)		••	Licence Operative From 1/4/74	Place at Which Business is Carried On Palmerston North		Place at Which Tax is Payable PN
Combined Enterprises Ltd.			••	••	••	1/5/74	Auckland	••	AK
Furline Products (Baiteary, Kath	nleen, trading as)		••	••		1/4/74	Christchurch	••	СН
Gansell, James Arnold			••	••	••	1/3/74	Auckland	••	AK
Morris, Allan D., Ltd				••	••	1/3/74	Hamilton	••	HN
Ross, Glen			••	••	••	1/4/74	Motueka	••	NN
Southland Lambswool Wholesa Shop" and "Lambswool Shop	•	ding "Elizabe	than", "Sheep	Skin	Suede	1/4/73	Dunedin Gore	••	IN IN
Williams, Eric Everett			••	••		1/1/74	Auckland	••	AK